
Rule 4.34 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Sharma Special Limited 

I (b) 
Michaela Heeley 
Empirical Insolvency LLP 
PO Box 16114 
Solihull 
B93 3GS 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 09071104 ] 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 27 April 2015 

et eee 
Signed Date 28 April 2015 

Empirical Insolvency LLP Liqui 
PO Box 16114 
Solihull 

B93 3GS *A47BTGO2* 
A04 13/05/2015 #61 

COMPANIES HOUSE __ __ 
“A46CENHV" 

A05 29/04/2015 #175 
COMPANIES HOUSE _l 



a 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Sharma Special Limited 

DVAFAIL QAS - 

on the being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

rulName _GAugean _CHapmn 

Signed Ne row 

Dated 44 Abwil Qos 

Signature \ \ee Date 24 -Abril Dold 
rand) t 



Sharma Special Limited 

A~- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. Ve Sra Arc. 

~ 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

NIL 

Date. 24 Ape Soy 



A1 ~ Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditor 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

£1 Ordinary shares 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature, Sun b Srome : 

Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

40,404 

203 

(40,607) 

(40,607) 

(1) 

(40,608) 

Date DAAps l ) ol v 



“
e
G
 

[eile 
eG 

8a 
. m
r
)
 
e
r
t
)
 

sunieubis 

0 
Lg 909'0%3 

l 
SIROL 

[o 
| 

| 00 o00'oe3 
it 

NDE 
13S 

‘uopuoy 
“sang 

SBWOUL 
IS 89-09 

| 
Anuaby sapiog yn 

pry eulusyd 